
Company Name Street Address City State Zip Code Contact/Manager E-Mail Address Phone Number Fax Number
Air Purchases/Engel HVAC Supply 1100 Pearl St Brockton MA 02031 Anthony Ruzzano (508)230-9399 (508)586-5009
Air Purchases/Engel HVAC Supply 24 Blanchard Rd Burlington MA 1803 Ivan Quinchia (781) 273-2050 (781) 229-0207
Air Purchases/Engel HVAC Supply 85 Commerce Way Dedham MA 02027 Chris Jankowski (781) 407-9096 (781) 407-9396
Air Purchases/Engel HVAC Supply 68 CIT Ave Hyannis MA 02601 Steve Butler (508)862-0213 (508)862-0233
Air Purchases/Engel HVAC Supply 735D East Industrial Park Dr Manchester NH 03109 Darrell Ouellette (603) 889-7771 (603) 889-7772
API Delta T 20 Scotland Blvd Unit 7 Bridgewater MA 02324 Tom Bonn tbonn@apiofnh.com (508)279-0525 (508)279-1498
API Delta T 10 Elizabeth Dr Unit #1 Chelmsford MA 01824 Bryan Sparks bsparks@apiofnh.com (978)244-1475 (978)244-1472
API Delta T 40 Kenwood Cir Unit #5 Franklin MA 02038 Shawn Lynch Sr shawnlynchsr@apiofnh.com (508)528-6660 (508)528-6685
API Delta T 301 Second Ave Waltham MA 02451 Victor Conceicao victorc@apiofnh.com (781)893-0800 (781)893-6740
Baystate Winair 78 Kelso Ave W. Springfield MA 01089 Joe Baskin jbaskin@winair.com (413)733-6311 (413)733-9745
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 101 Millbury St Auburn MA 01501 Keith Ritacco Keith.Ritacco@CENORTHEAST.com (508)832-0501
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 655 Bodwell St Avon MA 02322 Tony Novello Anthony.Novello@CENORTHEAST.com (508)894-8540
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 78 River St Braintree MA 02184 Bob Stone RobertBob@CENORTHEAST.com (617)328-8297 (781)848-2752
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 599 Commerce Dr Fall River MA 02720 Dave Olsen David.Olsen@CENORTHEAST.com (508)324-9181 (508)324-9427
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 192 Airport Road Hyannis MA 02601 John Tshonas John.Tshonas@CENORTHEAST.com (508) 790-1111
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 520 E Industrial Park Dr Manchester NH 03109 (603) 623-0896
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 90 Hicks Ave Medford MA 02155 Dan Skilton Dan.Skilton@CENORTHEAST.com (781)391-4199 (781)391-9204
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 203 Concord St Pawtucket RI 02861 (401) 726-9300
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 155 Northboro Rd Southboro MA 01772 Joe Galasso Joe.Galasso@CENORTHEAST.com (508)481-0693 (508)481-1046
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 467 Cottage St Springfield MA 01104 Jason Foryan Jason.Foryan@CENORTHEAST.com (413)739-6045
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 33 Plan Way #1 Warwick RI 02886 (401) 732-7090
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 355 Middlesex Ave Wilmington MA 01887 www.homans.com (978)657-8990 (978)988-9193
Carrier Enterprises/Homans Associates, Inc. 130 Commerce Way Woburn MA 01801 Steve Rice Steven.Rice@CENORTHEAST.com (781)937-7600
DCNE Totaline Parts 767 Eastern Ave Malden MA 02148 Steve Anderson stevea@dcne.com (800)347-8804 (781)321-6575
DCNE Totaline Parts 384 University Ave Westwood MA 02090 John Micalizzi jmicalizzi@dcne.com (800)959-7278 (781)461-2466
F.W. Webb Co. 43 Sword St Auburn MA 01501 Norm Isrealson ndi@fwwebb.com (508)757-9322 (508)757-8981
F.W. Webb Co. 160 Middlesex Turnpike Bedford MA 01730 Marty Cook mjc@fwwebb.com (781)273-9322 (781)270-0208
F.W. Webb Co. 37 South Maple St Bellingham MA 02019 Norm Isrealson ndi@fwwebb.com (508)966-4999 (508)966-1999
F.W. Webb Co. 60 Industrial Blvd Brockton MA 02301 Matt Hough mho@fwwebb.com (508)580-8310 (508)584-6418
F.W. Webb Co. 152 Will Dr Canton MA 02021 Bob Schuler rs@fwwebb.com (781)828-5559 (781)828-8060
F.W. Webb Co. 45 Commerce Way Dedham MA 02027 Marco Nantel mrn@fwwebb.com (781)329-6200 (781)329-3531
F.W. Webb Co. 171 Worcester Ct Falmouth MA 02540 Greg Kelly GJK@fwwebb.com (774) 255-4155 (508) 540-6307
F.W. Webb Co. 135 Falulah St Fitchburg MA 01420 Chris Witti csw@fwwebb.com (978)345-4121 (978)343-3749
F.W. Webb Co. 51 Great Republic Dr Gloucester MA 01930 Kevin Schultz krs@fwwebb.com (978)283-7800 (978)281-7016
F.W. Webb Co. 136 Silvio O Conte Dr Greenfield MA 01301 Tim Bache tim@fwwebb.com (413)773-3644 (413)773-8205
F.W. Webb Co. 270 Neck Rd Haverhill MA 01830 Jude Corso pjc@fwwebb.com (978)374-8448 (978)373-7723
F.W. Webb Co. 45 Pond Park Rd Hingham MA 02043 Dan Colon dan@fwwebb.com (781)749-9322 (781)740-4652
F.W. Webb Co. 108 Breeds Hill Rd Hyannis MA 02601 Rich Boynton ric@fwwebb.com (508)775-3890 (508)778-0409
F.W. Webb Co. 180 Olde Canal Dr Lowell MA 01851 Bob Eichel rne@fwwebb.com (978)937-9322 (978)937-5522
F.W. Webb Co. 580-584 Broadway St Malden MA 02148 Reed Brown Reed@fwwebb.com (781)322-7111 (781)324-7773
F.W. Webb Co. 98 Lindbergh Avenue Methuen MA 01844 Jeff Thompson JDT@fwwebb.com (781) 325-7041 (781) 325-7051
F.W. Webb Co. 915 Church St New Bedford MA 02745 Tim Norton tfn@fwwebb.com (508)995-9533 (508)985-0934



F.W. Webb Co. 135 Industrial Dr Northampton MA 01060 Eric Demers ejd@fwwebb.com (413)586-8100 (413)586-6280
F.W. Webb Co. 35 Commercial St Pittsfield MA 01201 Lucas Winters LMW@fwwebb.com (413)448-8205 (413)442-2251
F.W. Webb Co. 3 Collins Ave Plymouth MA 02360 Robert Lucci luc@fwwebb.com (508)830-4666 (508)830-0481
F.W. Webb Co. 295 Bridge St Salem MA 01970 Bob Matvichuk rjm@fwwebb.com (978)744-6550 (978)744-1444
F.W. Webb Co. 307 Dorchester Ave  South Boston MA 02127 Tom Blades tb@fwwebb.com (617)227-2240 (617)367-1326
F.W. Webb Co. 145 Performance Blvd Springfield MA 01104 Mike Kennedy mk@fwwebb.com (413)781-1700 (413)781-1705
F.W. Webb Co. 9 Picker Road Sturbridge MA 01566 Bill Stapinski WPS@fwwebb.com (508) 347-3342 (508) 347-4967
F.W. Webb Co. 50 Everberg Rd Woburn MA 01801 Chris DiPirro cpd@fwwebb.com (781)933-1804 (781)933-1804
Johnson Controls Inc 6 Blackstone Valley Pl Lincoln RI 02865 Jeannie Condon (401) 235-6700
Johnson Controls Inc 320 Norwood Park S Norwood MA 02062 Sam Martin (781) 739-7955
Johnstone Supply 590 Center St Chicopee MA 01013 Jess Hill Jess.hill@JohnstoneSupply.com (413) 781-1721
Lennox Industries 7 Lopez Rd Wilmington MA 01887 www.lennox.com (978)694-1500
RJ Murray Co Inc 7 Northway Lane Latham NY 12110 Chuck Kabrehl ckabrehl@rjmurray.com (518) 690-4455
Robinson Supply Co 284 Bodwell St Avon MA 02322 Bob Rakauskas brak@robinsonsupply.com (508)586-5503 (508)586-3921
Robinson Supply Co 1 Freeway Dr Cranston RI 02920 Scott Meikeljohn smeiklejohn@robinsonsupply.com (401) 467-0200 (401) 467-0202
Robinson Supply Co 195 Broadway Fall River MA 02721 Paul Vaillancourt pvaillancourt@robinsonsupply.com (508)675-7433 (508)677-1266
Robinson Supply Co  35 CIT Avenue Hyannis MA 02601 Gautam Ganapathy g@robinsonsupply.com (508)775-4115 (508)775-0773
Robinson Supply Co 147 Washington Plainville MA 02762 Fred Straight fstraight@robinsonsupply.com (508)643-1300 (508)643-0707
Robinson Supply Co 45 Industrial Parkway Woburn MA 01801 Jeff Belliveau jbilliveau@robinsonsupply.com (781)933-1355 (781)933-1366
RP O'Connell 3 Huron Dr Natick MA 01760 Robert O'Connell roconnell@rpoconnell.com (508) 650-9400 (508) 650-9406
S.G. Torrice Co Inc 40 Kenwood Cir Franklin MA 02038 Steve Noonan snoonan@sgtorrice.com (508)541-9014 (508)541-9050
S.G. Torrice Co Inc 71 Bodick Rd Hyannis MA 02601 John Davis jdavis@sgtorrice.com (508)790-8856 (508)790-7024
S.G. Torrice Co Inc 1 Centennial Dr Peabody MA 01960 Andy Pelletier apelletier@sgtorrice.com (978) 977-7900 (978) 977-9344
S.G. Torrice Co Inc 300 Niantic Ave Providence RI 02907 Bryan Tremblay btremblay@sgtorrice.com (401) 490-4425 (401) 490-4432
S.G. Torrice Co Inc 81 York Ave Randolph MA 02368 Glenn Morris gmorris@sgtorrice.com (781)963-3766 (781) 986-6916
S.G. Torrice Co Inc 80 Industrial Way Wilmington MA 01887 Chad Stanley cstanley@sgtorrice.com (978)657-4044 (978)657-4044
SJ Ginns Associates 72 Sharp St Unit C-5B Hingham MA 02043 Steven Ginns sginns@sjginns.com (781) 340-4900 (781) 340-9876
Star Supply 118 Gando Dr New Haven CT 06513 Walter Dickson wdickson@star-supply.com (203) 772-2240 (203) 772-1040
Stebbins Duffy Inc 10 Technology Dr Peabody MA 01960 Emery George emergygeorge@stebbinsduffy.com (978) 532-2880 (978) 532-2041
Swan Associates Inc 49 Holly Dr Newington CT 06111 Elina DeAngelis edeangelis@swanhvac.com (860) 666-6923 (860) 666-2861
Trane 50 Vision Boulevard Providence RI 02914 (401) 434-3145
Trane 90 Carando Dr Springfield MA 01104 (413) 746-3090
Trane 716 Brook St Suite 130 Rocky Hill CT 06067 Rick Salon rick.salon@trane.com (860) 616-6572
Trane 181 Ballardvale Road #201 Wilmington MA 01887 Ali Corvino acorvino@trane.com (781) 932-0423
Trane 21 Griffin Rd North Suite 4 Windsor CT 06095 (860) 731-4834 (860731-4700




